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(GOLDQQUEST

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Ghazala Tarannum | Client Name QIIQAJ_ZFSUghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-105 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 30 Nov 1990 Application Received 01-05-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 113636 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 29-05-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 BGV Team 09-05-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Aleksandra Koman-Georgiadis 05-05-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Assistant Registrar 13-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Anirvan Sarkar, Constable 02-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 02-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 02-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 27-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Assistant Registrar 07-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 02-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 08-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 20-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: EY Global Delivery Services India LLP EY Global Delivery Services India LLP

Name Of The Candidate: Ghazala Tarannum Ghazala Tarannum

Emp Code: 3407305 3407305

From: 30-01-2023 30-01-2023

To: 28-12-2023 28-12-2023

Designation: Advanced Analyst Advanced Analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Remarks: The above details were verified by BGV Team of EY Global Delivery Services
India LLP, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green
and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: BGV Team

Report Verified Date: 09-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Deear Sir/Madam;,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!!

Annexure 1 (a)

We are an International Background Verification Company. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organization of your Former Employee for employment purposes.
Following are the details provided by the organization, which we would request you 1o please verify the details with your comments in the HRVerifier inputs celumn.

Client Name: Rainbow Hospital

Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiste heve)
Company Mame EY Global Delivery Services India LLP
Candidate Name Ghazala Tarannum
From (Date of Joining) 30-01-2023
To |Date of Exit/Relieving) 28-12-2023
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Advanced Analyst
Employee Code/IDfNo 3407305
Salary/CTC: Please provide
Was this position: Permanent/ Temporary/Contractual Please provide
Supendsor's Name Pleate provide
Reason for Leaving Resignation
Rehire Eligibility {Please Fllin the relevant information]
Exlt f litkes completed: (Yes/Ma) {Plaase fillin the relevant infarmation]
Any Issues reported during the candidate’s tenure {Please specify) (Please Hilin the relevant Information)
Rindly canfirm sttached Relieving letter fdocument B authenticate?
Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Kindly note that youwr inputs and feedback ghven would assist our dient in making & promgt hiring decision and thenefore we awalt your response for the same at the earliest,
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Annexure 1 (b)

Dear Team,

Please find the details below as per our record

joining leavi l'lg"
IND10168656 Ghazala 30-01-2023 28-12-2023 44 & Advanced
Tarannum Analyst

PS5 : All emails for Employee Verification has to be addressed to myhr.gds@xe04.ey.com

Kind regards,
[': myHR GDS India | Assigned by IBM to Global Delivery Services
b
Click HERE
For further assistance, call HRCC at Toll free: 000-800-100-9598 between %:00 am - 3:30 pm. on all business davs or drop an e-mail to myvhrgds@zeldd.ev.com.

Note: All emanls sent to MYHR will autematically generate a unique case ID for vour reference, We will respond to yvour
inquurtes through ServiceNow, so please pay close attention to responses from the email address: 'EY Suppont”
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Annexure 1 (c)

Employment History Report
UAN NUMBER MEMBER ID ESTABLISHMENT DETAILS | GANDIDATE NAME | FATHER'S NAME | DATE OF JOIN | DATE OF EXIT
PE
101388652719 | KOMAL26178400000013292 REVOLUT GHAZALA MD SIM 08/01/2024 MiA
TECHNOLOGIES INDIA | TARANNUM AKHTAR
PRIVATE LIMITED
101388652719 | PYKRP14949900000077187 | EY GLOBAL DELIVERY GHAZALA MD SIM 30/01/2023 | 28/12/2023
SERVICES INDIA LLP TARANNUM AKHTAR
101388652719 | APHYDOO378970000501429 | HSBC ELECTRONIC GHAZALA MD SIM 29/11/2021 | 22/10/2022
DATA PROCESSING TARANNUM AKHTAR
INDIA PVT.LTD
101388652719 | APHYDO00378970000400423 | HSBC ELECTRONIC GHAZALA MD SIM 08/11/2016 | 06/01/2020
DATA PROCESSING TARANNUM AKHTAR
INDIA PVT.LTD

hitps:unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Revolut Technologies India Private
Limited (Formerly known as Revolut
Operations India Private Limited)

Revolut Technologies India Private
Limited (Formerly known as Revolut
Operations India Private Limited)

Name Of The Candidate:

Ghazala Tarannum

Ghazala Tarannum

Emp Code: 66529 66529

From: 08-01-2024 08-01-2024

To: 30-04-2025 30-04-2025
Designation: FinCrime Analyst (Core) FinCrime Analyst (Core)

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Aleksandra Koman-Georgiadis of Revolut

Technologies India Private Limited (Formerly known as Revolut Operations India
Private Limited), found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Aleksandra Koman-Georgiadis

Report Verified Date:

05-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Drear SinfMadam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Globall!

W are an International Background Verification Company, We hiae been autharized 1o ¢conduet Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organization of your Former Employes for employment purposes.

Followdng are the detalls provided by the organization, which we would request you to please verify the detalls with your comments in the HRVerifier Inputs cobumn.

Cllant Name: Rainbow Hoapital
| HR/Verifiar Inputs

Candidate's Particul {Please substantiate hera)
Revolut Techrolpgles india Private Limited
{Formerdy known as Revolut Operations

Comparry Mame India Private Limdted)

Candidate Name Ghazala Tarannum

Employes Code/fID/No 6E520

From (Date of kotning) 08-01-2024

To {Date of Exit/Refieving) 30-04- 2025

Dresignation (At the tme of leaving the company]: Findrime Analyst {Core)

Salang/CTC: Please Provide

Wias this position: Permanenty Temporary/Contraciual Please Provide

Supervisor’s Mame Please Frovide

Reason lior Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibilitg {Please fill in the relevant information)

Exdt formallities completed: {¥es/No}

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving better /document Is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Intagrity [ Disclplinary lssue during the employrnaent tenure? [ “Yes” Please axplain briefly) Please explainfoomment briefly
Any Misap of Fund 7 (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Please Fiovide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if rel in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: | Please Frovide
Verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Frovide
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Annexure 2 (b)

Aleksandra Koman-Georgiad s commented!
Helko,

Thanks for reaching owt to us.

We confirm that the experience letter and the relieving better berean antached werne sszued by our company and that all ihe information ey contain it cormect. Kandly note that we are no abde 1o dizchode any olber information apan
from the one incladed in these letters.

Appreciste your understanding in this mares,

Regards,
Aleksandm Koman-Georgindis

Revolal HE Shared Services
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Annexure 2 (c)

Employment History Report
UAN NUMBER MEMBER ID ESTABLISHMENT DETAILS | GANDIDATE NAME | FATHER'S NAME | DATE OF JOIN | DATE OF EXIT
PE
101388652719 | KOMAL26178400000013292 REVOLUT GHAZALA MD SIM 08/01/2024 MiA
TECHNOLOGIES INDIA | TARANNUM AKHTAR
PRIVATE LIMITED
101388652719 | PYKRP14949900000077187 | EY GLOBAL DELIVERY GHAZALA MD SIM 30/01/2023 | 28/12/2023
SERVICES INDIA LLP TARANNUM AKHTAR
101388652719 | APHYDOO378970000501429 | HSBC ELECTRONIC GHAZALA MD SIM 29/11/2021 | 22/10/2022
DATA PROCESSING TARANNUM AKHTAR
INDIA PVT.LTD
101388652719 | APHYDO00378970000400423 | HSBC ELECTRONIC GHAZALA MD SIM 08/11/2016 | 06/01/2020
DATA PROCESSING TARANNUM AKHTAR
INDIA PVT.LTD

hitps:unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

The University of Burdwan

The University of Burdwan

Name Of The Candidate:

Ghazala Tarannum

Ghazala Tarannum

University of Burdwan found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: 10170702050 10170702050

Degree: Master of Commerce Master of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2019-05 2019-05

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar of The

Information Source Name:

Assistant Registrar

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-105

GQ-AMLIPLN-105

Candidate Name:

Ghazala Tarannum

Ghazala Tarannum

Date Of Birth:

30-11-1990

30-11-1990

Father Name:

Md Nasim Akhtar

Md Nasim Akhtar

Address1: 155E AJC BOSR ROAD 155E AJC BOSR ROAD
KOLKATA,RIittik Nursing Home,WEST KOLKATA,Rittik Nursing Home, WEST
BENGAL-700014 BENGAL-700014

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Anirvan Sarkar,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Anirvan Sarkar, Constable

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL COMSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432,/14

POLICE VERIFICATION BEPORT

APPLICATION ID IEQ-MILI?L‘\I-II]S
MAME OF THE APPLICANT |Gl-mk-.|la Tarannim
FATHER MAME [Md Masim Akhtar
DATE OF BIRTH H-Movember-100)

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

155E AJC BOSR ROAD KOLEATA Rinik Nursing Home, WEST BENGAL-T014

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION [Eneally Police Station
NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER (3322275802
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE IM-M@-M

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGMNATION

|M1.-. Anirvan Sarkar, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Yenfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Reconds Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear « No Records Fowund

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Yerified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online

tingation darabase there 15 no Civil or Criminad case insomted agaimst the Reference

Mumber rased before us. The nformanon s subject to the search conducted wathin the Junsdictional bomaes of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion 1= subjective in natee

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:
As on the date of this search and as per the online

hingarion darabase there 15 no Cavil or Ceiminal case insnmted agamst the Reference

Mumber rased before us. The mformanon s subject (o the search conducted within the Junsdictional bmars of the Address of the
Candidare provided. Hence, this informanon s subyective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has boen conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records avalable. The informanaon i prined on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of crmor, omission, deleiion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This informanon may not be treated as a Cernficate.

Yours Traly

Ad-.

(PALAYV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ghazala Tarannum

Ghazala Tarannum

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Ghazala Tarannum

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID GO-AMLIPLN-105

Current Group World Chack

Cender Famale Date of Birth

Last Screened 02 May 2025 05:08 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongaing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches O
Mairs Gharala Taranmum
Dass Prinand Ol 02, 1Y

Confidential
A0 Mov 1990
02 May 2025 05:08
Mo
Yos

Printod Sy :4:"1'\:" -!l:".' L pTTar RISK
i . w LSEG Rfucence
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Annexure 5 (b)

02 May 2025 05:08 Hemender Kumar

Case Screenad for
Id-Check (Initial/Re-
Screen Only)

02 May 2025 05:08 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Deskiop

NOTES

All smestamps in s export @ in UTG and may b in vananae with e ocale me shown on the sppication

Legal Mot

The conberis of this record ore povate and confidantial and should not be desclosad tothind parbes unless: (7 the terms of your agreement with LSES allow you io
do 5o (i) ther necord subject remuests any data thad you may hold on $em, and such data inclades thesr World-Check reoned, or (i) you ane under some other iegai
obiigaticn fo do so. You rmust consider and ainde by your own obligabons in relation [o the daia privacy nghts of indsaduals and must rosiy tham of your m2ention

1o smarch against Wordd-Check and provide Tiem wish information contained in e Woeld-Check privacy stabement. 'rou shafl not rely upon the comtant of this repaort
wilhixil making mdependent chasks In verfly the information contained therein. imformation comeiased is nocessanty bred and should be read by you in the contexd: of
the huller detais available in the exiemal sources fo wiech links are prowded. The accuracy of the mdormation found in the underd ving souroes must be venfied with
{he record subject befone any action is tken and you should inform us f any Srks io e sources ane broken., if Shis record contsines regative allsgabions., it should
be asssmad that such allegatons are denied by the subject. You should nat draw any negatiee inferences ahowt indredisals or emtties mancly bacause they are
iderdified in #he database, nar because they ane shown as “Reported being linked fo” athers aniifisd in the databass, The natuna of linkerg vanes considerably.
Mamy persons ans ncluded solety because they hold or hase held prominent polticsl positions or are connedied [o sach ndividosss

Harea Ghazaia Taranreum

Dats Prinded o015 2008 0611

Prinked By Hemender Kumar RISK

Group Viorkd Chack M LSEG Rifiusence
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 19/19



Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 24 /24



COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-105 GQ-AMLIPLN-105

Candidate Name: Ghazala Tarannum Ghazala Tarannum

Date Of Birth: 30-11-1990 30-11-1990

Father Name: Md Nasim Akhtar Md Nasim Akhtar

Address1: 155E AJC BOSR ROAD 155E AJC BOSR ROAD
KOLKATA,RIittik Nursing Home,WEST KOLKATA,Rittik Nursing Home, WEST
BENGAL-700014 BENGAL-700014

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GQ-AMLIPLM-105

MAME OF THE APPLICANT Ghazala Tarannum
FATHER NAME Md Masim Akhtar
DATE OF BIRTH 30-November-1950

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

155E AJC BOSR ROAD KOLKATA,Rinik Nursing Home, WEST BENGAL-T00014

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

02-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As om the dare of this search and as per the online htigation database there is no Civil or Caminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber maised before us. The information i=s subject to the search conducted within the Jursdictional bmies of the Addreess of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As om the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there is no Civil or Caminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional kmits of the Addreess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not iable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicagon of records of the

concerned count. This informanon may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

AdJp

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 26/ 26



GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ghazala Tarannum

Ghazala Tarannum

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 6 years and 7 months
in education to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-105 GQ-AMLIPLN-105
Employee Id: 113636 113636
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Ghazala Tarannum Ghazala Tarannum

DOB 30-11-1990 30-11-1920

Age 34 years 34 years

POST - GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute

The university of Burdwan

The university of Burdwan

Course

M.Com

M.Com

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2018

2013

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 3 years between Graduation and Post Graduation

Candidate Remarks :Preparing for CA and other government exams

GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Course

B.Com

B.Com

Specialization / Major

Finance and accounts

Finance and accounts

Year of Passing

2013

2013
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Annexure 7 (b)

12TH STANDARD

MName of University / Institute

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Mil Nil
Year of Passing 2010 2010

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Mil Mil
Year of Passing 2008 2008

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer

Revolut Technologies India Pvt. Ltd

Revolut Technologies India Pvt. Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Ghazala Tarannum

Ghazala Tarannum

Date of joining - From

08-01-2024

08-01-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

30-04-2025

30-04-2025

Designation / Role

FinCrime Analyst (Core)

FinCrime Analyst (Core)

Gap Remarks : Nil
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Annexure 7 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

MName of the Employer EY Global Delivery Services India LLP EY Global Delivery Services India LLP
Full Name of the Employee Ghazala Tarannum Ghazala Tarannum

Date of joining - From 30-01-2023 30-01-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 28-12-2023 28-12-2023

Designation / Role Advanced Analyst Advanced Analyst

Gap Remarks 1 Gap identified for a period of 3 months between HSBC Electronic Data Processing India Pvt. Ltd. And EY Global Delivery Services India LLP

Candidate Remarks :looking after his father as he was not well

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Mame of the Employer HSBC Electronic Data Processing India Pvt. LYHSBC Electronic Data Processing India Put. Ltd.
Full Name of the Employee Ghazala Tarannum Ghazala Tarannum

Date of joining - From 08-11-2018 08-11-2018

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 28-10-2022 28-10-2022

Designation / Role KYC Associate KYC Associate

Gap Remarks : Took a career break in Jan 2020 to reappear for governmant job and later re joined HSBC in Nov 2021
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University pof Calcutta

University pof Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate:

Ghazala Tarannum

Ghazala Tarannum

Enroll No: 1106-51-0006 1106-51-0006

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2013 2013

Certification Issued Date: 2013-07 2013-07

Sl No: 12005486 12005486

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar of University

pof Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Assistant Registrar

Report Verified Date:

07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

110E-57-0006

Asstit. Registrar
University of Calcutta

Kolkata-700 073

W" g
Stnats P, Vice Baneellor:

TR 50k Bely, 2045 160RTCISEOIZI 174
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 378019337401 378019337401
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

Ghazala Tarannum
DOB : 30/11/1990
Female

3780 1933 7401
AT TR, ALY 9gTeT
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Annexure 9 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India ffﬁ\‘\. /

AADHAAR

a8 myAadhaar @ English

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

378019337401 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender FEMALE
Stale West Bengal
Mobile buisiasbele T |
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ghazala Tarannum

Ghazala Tarannum

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-105 GQ-AMLIPLN-105
Employee Id: 113636 113636
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 08-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Employment History Report
UAN NUMBER MEMEER ID ESTABLISHMENT DETAILS | CANDIDATE NAME | FATHER'S NAME | DATE OF JOIN | DATE OF EXIT
PE
101388652719 | KOMAL26178400000013292 REVOLUT GHAZALA MD SIM 08/01/2024 MiA
TECHNOLOGIES INDIA | TARANNUM AKHTAR
PRIVATE LIMITED
101388652719 | PYKRP14949900000077187 | EY GLOBAL DELIVERY GHAZALA MD SIM 30/01/2023 | 28/12/2023
SERVICES INDIA LLP TARANNUM AKHTAR
101388652719 | APHYDO0378970000501429 | HSBC ELECTRONIC GHAZALA MD SIM 29/11/2021 | 22/10/2022
DATA PROCESSING TARANNUM AKHTAR
INDIA PVT.LTD
101388652719 | APHYDO00378970000400423 | HSBC ELECTRONIC GHAZALA MD SIM 08/11/2016 | 06/01/2020
DATA PROCESSING TARANNUM AKHTAR
INDIA PVT.LTD

hitps:unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 37 /37



CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ghazala Tarannum

Ghazala Tarannum

Pan Number: AJEPT3204E AJEPT3204E
CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided 781
Scoring Factors: Not Provided HIGH PROPORTION OF

OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Provided

Not Provided

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

20-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

Trt:msUni-::m@,-ILD CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CoMSUNMER: GHAZALA TARANNLS DATE: 2005 A28
MEMBER IDv: BES00115008_SHYD20&19 TIME: 1 T2T.4T
MEMBER REFERENCE MUMEBER: CONTROL NUMBER: &, 10,83,01,8941

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAME WS GHAZALA TARAMNNUM
DATE OF BiRTH: 30-11-1980 GENDER: FEMALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE HAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS
CRENIVEIOME SCORE 781 1+ HICHPROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES
2 HIGH BALAMCE BULD-UF ON NON-MORTGAGE LOANS
3 RECEMT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES
4:  HIGH BALANCE IN PROPORTION TO HIGH CREDIT AMOUNT 1M THE LAST 12
MONTHS
POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE
Comnsumer with at keast one rade on the bureau in last 36 months 00 (High risk) to B0 {kow risk)
Consumer nol in CIBIL database of history ckder than 36 montha L

* Al isasi one tradeline with information updated n st 36 months is equired.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDEMTIFICATION NUMBES 1E5UE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX 1D NUMBER (PAN) AJEPTI204E

WOTER ID NUMBER WEJ1533454

GKYC 20043132931299

TELEPHOMNE{S):

TELEPFHOMNE TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEPMONE EXTEMNSION

OFFICE PHONE 03339672000

MOBILE PHONE BIO06ETI4TA

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS
GHAZALA NASIME YAHOO COM

2 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Formedy: Credit information Bureaa (India) Limited ). All nghts resenved PAGE10F 6

Transbnlon CIBIL CIN : UTZ300MHZ000PLC 128359
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Annexure 11 (b)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

A TE 00 28
TIME: §T2TAT
CONTROL NUMBER: 8,10 83.01.541

GHAFALA NASIM. GMNECMAIL COM

ADDRESS{ES):

ADDRESS HSBC HDP1 OJ B SALTLAKE SECTOR 2 KARUNAMAYEE KDLKATA WEST BENGAL INDLA TDO091 WEST BENGAL 70D

CATEGORY OFFICE ADDRESS

RESIDEMCE CODE

DATE REPORTED:Z3-11-2018

ADDRESS 4TH FLOOR FLAT 44 155E A J C BOSE ROAD ENTALLY KOLKATA ENTALLY KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA WEST BEMNGAL TODD14

CATEGORY RESIDEMCE ADDRESS

RESIDEMCE CODE:RENMTED

OATE REPORTED:23-11-2018

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:
ACCOUNT TYPE DATE OCCUPATION CODE INCOME NET | GROSES INCOME  MONTHLY / ANNUAL
REFORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDECATOR
AUTO LOAN 30-11-2024 OTHERS Mo Avaslable Not Avralable Mot Avrailable
SUMMARY:
ACCOUNT(S)
ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES Bal ANCES DATE DPEMED
All Accounts TOTAL B HiGH CRSANG. AMT. 1768013 CLRARENT. 16,38,547 RECENT: 01-11-2024
OMERDILUE [ OYERDILE: [ OLOEST: 27-11-2018
ZERD-BALANCE 4
ENQUIRIES
Ondy Lasi 36 monifrs enguires will be displayed in the Credit report
ENQUIRY PLRPDSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 BMONTHS FAST 24 BMONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries g 5 0 25-03-2025
ACCOUNT(S):
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS ETATUS
WEMBER Nave: SBI CRENED-D1-11-2024 EANCTIONED: 17,100,000
ACCOUNT NUMBER: REPOATED AND CERTIFIED CLRRENT BALANCE 1610203
0000004 3491 164447 30-04-2025 Enil 27 588
FYPE AUTO LOAN BT HIET START. 011-04-2025 BHT FREG: MOMNTHLY
OHNERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL PRAT MIST END: 0 -11-2024 BESAYAENT TENURE: 84
COLLATERAL VALLE: 2185140 INTEREST RATE D25
COLLATERAL TYPE PROPERTY
© 2024 Translnion GIBIL Limasd. {Formery: Credit indarmation Buresu (India) Limibed §. il ngivts resersed. PAGE 2OF B
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Annexure 11 (c)

w

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUMER: GHAZALM TARANMLIS
MEMBER ID: BES200115008_SHYD20819
MEMBER REFEREMCE MUMBER:

DATE- 20052028
TIMEE: 172747
CONTROL NUMBER: & 10 83, 01 841

DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSFICATION (UP TD 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

TramsUnion CIBIL CIN | UTZH0MHZ000F LC1 26358

5TD 5TD 8TD BT0 57D STD
0425 03-as 02-25 i35 12-24 1-34
ACCOUNT DATES AMDUNTS ETATUS
MEMBER AAME- NOT DISCLOSED OPENED: 30-10-2022 HIGH CREDIT: 30,688
ACCOUNT NUMBER: MOT LAST PavIAENT 19-04-2025 CURRENT BALANCE: 20 344
DISCLOSED RESORTED AND CERTIFIED: CRECIT LT T2.000
rYPE CREDIT CARD 15-05-2025 CASH LIMIT- 21,600
ONER SR INDIVIDUAL PAT HIST START: 01-05-2025 BT FRED: MOMTHLY
BT ST ENC: 01 -DB-2024 ACTUAL PaYIAENT: 34 396
DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 18 MONTHS; LEFT TO REGHT)
000 aoo Dy aoo Do 0aa O 00d 000
05-25 0425 0325 0z-5 0125 12-24 11-24 q0-24 e3-24 08-24
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS ETATUS
MEMBER AAME- MOT DISCLOSED CPEMED: 30-10-2022 HIGH CREDT: TBG
ACCOUNT NUMAER: MOT LAST PavEaT 08-12-2023 CURRENT BALANCE: D
DISCLOSED CLOSEDR 15-07-2024 CREDIT LiMIT: T2 000
TrEE CREDIT CARD REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: CASH LIWIT: 24600
CWNERSHIE INDIVIDUAL 15-06-2024 BT FREC: MONTHLY
PRT HIST START 01-D8-2024
BT HET END: O -12-2022
DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSFICATION (LI TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TD RIGHT)
000 oD ooo 000 DD ooo 000 ool ooo 000 DD ooo 000 ool ooo 000 oD ooo
o8- v DE-24 5.4 -4 024 0234 -2 122 11-23 10-23 0oz 08-23 or-33 e 05.21 M-23 023
000 000 000
022 01-25 22
ACCOUNT DATES AMOLUNTS ETATUS
MEMBER AAME: NOT DISCLOSED CEERED: 17-10-2022 SANCTIONED: 8,000
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYIMENT: 0G-01-2023 CURRENT BALANCE D
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED Eli: 1,268
ryPE CONSUMER LOAN 30-04- 20325 BT FRED MOMNTHLY
OWNERSHID: INDIVIDUAL BT HET START: 01-D4-2025
P1AT MEST ErC 0 -11-2022
DAYS PAST DUEIASEET CLASSIFICATION (UPF TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO REEMT)
00a DD ooo 00a DD ooo L] DD ooo L] DD oao 00a DD ooo L] DD oao
025 03-35 02-35 25 13-34 11-24 10-24 fi g DE-24 a7-24 it 0524 24 o3-34 02-24 24 13-23 11-28
000 oD ooo 000 0D aoo 000 oD ooo 000 0D aoo
£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limted. | Formery: Credit indormation Bureas (India) Limited ). Al nghts eserved PAGE 30F &
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Annexure 11 (d)

w

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONMBUNER: GHAZALRM TARANMLIL
MEMBER ID: BS00115009_S4YD20819
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMEBER:

DATE 2005 H128
TIME: {T-27:4T
CONTROL NUMBER: 9, 1083, 01 941

0.2 3 DRE 03 DR 0539 0433 B 02E M3 1R 1
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS HTATUS
MEMBER AuE: NOT DISCLOSED CEENED- 1T-10-2022 EANCTIONED: 2 000
ACCOLNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYIAENT: D6-01-2023 CURRENT BAL ANCE: D
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: El 3T
T¥BE CONSLMER LOAN 30-04-2025 BT FREG MOMNTHLY
CWNEREHE- INDIWVIEUAL BT HIET START: 01-04-2025
PRIT HIET Bl 1 -10-2022
DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)
000 oo ooo 000 DD oao (L] oo ooo 00 DD oao (L] ond ooo 000 ood oao
0425 35 RS M35 12 B 103 e DB 07234 053 053 04 e DR MM 123 s
000 Do 0oo 000 DD ooo 000 Do 0oo 000 DO ooo 000
023 @2 08\ 003 eI 053 M43 B2 IE e 1R iEm im
ACCOUNT DATES AMOLINTS STATUS
MEMBER MAME NOT DISCLOSED DPENED: 27-11-2018 HiGH CREDIT: 27,538
ACLOUNT MUMBER: NOT LAST P VIAENT: 19-04-2025 CLURRENT BALANCE: O
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: CREDT LT 300000
rrre CREDIT CARD 30-04-2025 CASH LIMIT: G000
CWRERSHE: INDIVIDUAL PHT HIST START: 01-04-2025 P T FRED MOMNTHLY
PRAT MIST END: O -05-2022 ACTLAL PAYIMENT: 2
DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TD RIGHT)
000 oo D 0aa DO 000 ooo DO ooo oDD 000 ooo 000 ooo D oo Do 00
04-25 0335 Q285 025 1334 134 B34 0024 DB 0PI 0624 (504 0424 0324 0224 24 1223 1m
000 ooo D 0aa DO 00 ooo DO aoo DD 0aa ooo 000 ooo (L 000 oo 0aa
023 2 I3 o B 053 M3 823 0\ 68 122 B2 W e @2 e sl 053
ENQUIRIES:
Only Last 36 months enguires will be displayed in the Credif rapot
MEMBER ENGUIRY DATE EnQUIRY FURPFOSE ERGUIRY AMOUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 25-03-2025 CREDIT CARD 2,000
581 01-11-2024 AUTD LOAN 17,100,000
NOT DISCLOSED 20-10-2024 AUTD LOAN 17,00,000
58 28-10-20E4 PERSOMAL LOAN 10,1000
£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limfed. (Formerty: Credit information Bureau (india ) Limeted ). Al ights resered PAGE 4 OF &
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w

TransUnion:
CONSUMER CIR

CONBURER: GHAZALA TARANMLIS
MEMBER ID: BS00 115008 SHYD0819
MEMBER REFERENCE NMUMBER:

Annexure 11 (e)

CIBIL

DATE- 005 2025
TME: 172747
CONTROL NUMBER: 8,10,83,01,841

MEMBER

581

NOT DISCLOSED

ENOHIRY DATE

26-10-2024

ENCLHRY PLURPFOSE

AUTO LOAN

25-10-2022 CREDIT CARD

ENCUIRY AMOUNT

9

100

END OF REFORT ON GHAZALA TARANNLIM

All informmation contained in this credi report has been collated by TransUnaon CIBIL Uimied | TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submstted by

ita varous members("Members®), a5 part of periodic data submission and Members are required 1o ensure accuracy, compielensess and veracty of the
Informeabion submitbed. The credit report iz generated using the proprietary seanch and match logic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses is best efforts to ensune
accuracy, completeness and veraciy of the informaton contained in the Report, and shal only be llabée and [ or responsible if any discrepancies are directly
aftribatabde to TU CIBIL. The use of this report is govemed by the tedms and condiions of fwe Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Marmibars.

£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {Fomerdy: Credit indormation Bureaw (india) Limited ). All nghts reserved.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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